
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

5 
2 
7 
1 
4 
3 
6 
8 

Name 

TEAM ALUTTO F 
TEAM PEILA 
TEAM BERGER 
TEAM POLITANO L 
TEAM ALUTTO E 
TEAM ORSI 
TEAM BROVEDANI 
TEAM LA SCALA 

Class 

ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 

Total Tm 
1:37:44.447 
1:38:53.630 
1:40:25.791 
1:40:28.979 
1:41:32.287 
1:38:32.934 
1:40:21.685 
1:38:34.881 

Laps 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
29 
29 
28 

Diff 

1:09.183 
2:41.344 
2:44.532 
3:47.840 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1:09.183 
1:32.161 

3.188 
1:03.308 

1 Lap 
1:48.751 

1 Lap 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:09.183 

Avg. Speed 

31,307 

Best Lap Tm 

2:42.629 

Best Speed 

37,632 

Best Lap by 

7 - TEAM BERGER 

Printed: 24/11/2024 14:55:09 

Timing & Scoring:CronoMotori Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CronoMotori 

SOCIALE MC ALFIERI 
Fettucciato Enduro 

Gara a quadrette by Valter:):) 

Race (1:30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:08:44 

Area La Gioiosa 1,700 km 

24/11/2024 13:00 


